Results For: Columbia

Placing Class

First Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

GRAND
CHAMPION

1

2

JESSICA LINDOW

MORGAN DAVIS

55 Feb or Later Ram Lamb (2/1 and later)

RES GRAND
CHAMPION

100 Yrl Ewe
GRAND
CHAMPION

RES GRAND
CHAMPION

1

2

JACKSON THIESEN

ADDISON BUSINGER

JESSICA LINDOW

JACKSON THIESEN

MORGAN DAVIS
JAMES DAVIS
ADDISON BUSINGER

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

A N AW N =

JESSICA LINDOW

JESSICA LINDOW

HATTIE HENDRICKS
JACKSON THIESEN
MORGAN DAVIS
MORGAN DAVIS

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

(9 T S S

JESSICA LINDOW
EVA BECKNER
JACKSON THIESEN
ADDISON BUSINGER
MORGAN DAVIS

170 Feb or Later Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)

1
2
3

JACKSON THIESEN
ADDISON BUSINGER
ADDISON BUSINGER

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1

2
3
4

JESSICA LINDOW
JACKSON THIESEN
MORGAN DAVIS
ADDISON BUSINGER

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)
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AW N -

1

2
3
4

JESSICA LINDOW
JACKSON THIESEN
MORGAN DAVIS
ADDISON BUSINGER

JESSICA LINDOW
JACKSON THIESEN
MORGAN DAVIS
ADDISON BUSINGER

Exhb#

1633

1461

1421

1434

1633

1421

1461
1462
1434

1633
1633
1658
1421
1461
1461

1633
1048
1421
1434
1461

1421
1434
1434

1633
1421
1461
1434

1633
1421
1461
1434

1633
1421
1461
1434

City

ST

CHILI WI
HINCKLEY IL
ALDEN 1A
BLUFFTON OH
CHILI WI
ALDEN 1A
HINCKLEY IL
HINCKLEY IL
BLUFFTON OH
CHILI WI
CHILI WI
LEONARDVILLE KS
ALDEN 1A
HINCKLEY IL
HINCKLEY IL
CHILI WI
WESTFIELD IN
ALDEN 1A
BLUFFTON OH
HINCKLEY IL
ALDEN IA
BLUFFTON OH
BLUFFTON OH
CHILI WI
ALDEN IA
HINCKLEY IL
BLUFFTON OH
CHILI WI
ALDEN 1A
HINCKLEY IL
BLUFFTON OH
CHILI WI
ALDEN 1A
HINCKLEY IL
BLUFFTON OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
Bauck 24-82
Roath 4F33RR

Group
Thiesen 2523
Businger 66

Group
Bauck 24-57

Thiesen 2343

Worm 431 Ellie
Worm 451 Squirmy
Thiesen 2406

Group
Bauck 24-76
Bauck 24-74
Hendricks 2468
Thiesen 2450
Davis 2952
Moenter 4129

Group
Bauck 25-32
BARR 1165
Travaille 2501
LRC 2959
LRC 2971

Group
Thiesen 2521
Businger 68
Businger 70

Group
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Group

< < < <

Group
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2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

260 Best Fleece
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First Last

MORGAN DAVIS
ADDISON BUSINGER
JACKSON THIESEN
JESSICA LINDOW
JAMES DAVIS

Exhb#

1461
1434
1421
1633
1462

City

HINCKLEY
BLUFFTON
ALDEN
CHILI
HINCKLEY

ST

OH

WI

< < < =< <

Flock/Tag #

Group
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